Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Siliguri
Supporting Attachments
CRITERION – 6
Key Indicator- 6.2 Strategy Development and Deployment
ASSESSMENT PERIOD
2018-2019 TO 2022-2023
6.2.2 Institution implements e-governance in its operations.

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
or services described and that all particulars are true and correct.
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : AXIS BANK LTD.
A/c No. : 919020025355951
Branch & IFS Code : SHYAMNAGAR & UTIB0001488
for SOFTGLOBE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED
Authorised Signatory
SUBJECT TO DURGAPUR JURISDICTION
This is a Computer Generated Invoice
Key Indicator – 6.2 Strategy Development and Deployment
Metric No. : 6.2.2
h) ERP Document: Invoice for the Purchase of N-LIST
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2018/6690 Date: 2018-05-19
Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/970
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To

Receipt Date: 2018-05-19 Receipt No: 23185
Received with thanks from Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Siliguri, West Bengal
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. AXIR181398975992
Dated 2018-05-19 drawn on Axis Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership
Fee for the financial year 2018-19.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
Administrative Officer(P & A)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-01-29 06:00:31
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2018/6690
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2019/6690 Date: 2019-03-29
Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/3102
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To

Receipt Date: 2019-03-29 Receipt No: 25225
Received with thanks from Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Siliguri, West Bengal
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. AXIR190880620744
Dated 2019-03-29 drawn on Axis Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership
Fee for the financial year 2018-19.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
Administrative Officer(P & A)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-01-29 06:01:01
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2019/6690
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2020/6690 Date: 2020-07-20
Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/958
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To

Receipt Date: 2020-07-20 Receipt No: 29358
Received with thanks from Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Siliguri, West Bengal
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. AXIR202024955654
Dated 2020-07-20 drawn on Axis Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership
Fee for the financial year 2020-21.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
Administrative Officer(P & A)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-01-29 06:01:35
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2020/6690
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2021/6690 Date: 2021-05-31
Invoice No.: NLIST/21-22/726
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To

Receipt Date: 2021-05-31 Receipt No: 52433
Received with thanks from Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Siliguri, West Bengal
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. AXIR211518272534
Dated 2021-05-31 drawn on Axis Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership
Fee for the financial year 2021-22.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-01-29 06:02:07
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2021/6690
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2022/6690 Date: 2022-04-29
Invoice No.: NLIST/22-23/1083
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To

Receipt Date: 2022-04-29 Receipt No: 978
Received with thanks from Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya, Siliguri, West Bengal
A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. IHQ3514263 Dated
2022-04-29 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2022-23.
Rs. 5900
Sincerely Yours
Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2024-01-29 06:02:55
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2022/6690
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2023/6690 Date: 2023-05-10
Invoice No.: NLIST/23-24/1126
College GST No.: Not Available
College GST State Code: WB [19] Name and Address of Subscriber
 To